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Prepared by: Julie Alford

Umatilla County, OregonUmatilla County, Oregon

§̈¦84

§̈¦82

§̈¦84

§̈¦82

tu395

tu395

tu395

tu395

G

F E

C

D

BA

Vicinity Map

Voting Precincts - Map D

File Locaiton: H:\GIS MAPS\36 x 48 Portrait_Precincts_MapD.mxd; Date Created: November 2009, Updated 3/30/17

Legend

Tax Code Boundary

ââââ
ââââ
ââââ

ââ ââ ââââââââââââââââââââââââââââ ââââââââââââââââââââââ Indian Reservation

Precincts

111

112

114

116

1121602

I-84 E

I-84 W

M
A

IN
 S

T

R
O

SS R
D

O
LD

 O
R

E
G

O
N

 TR
A

IL

WEATHER RD

JORDAN CIRCLE LN

3R
D

 S
T

CARLS LN

TH
O

R
N

B
U

R
G

 L
N

COLLEGE ST

3
2

34

10

35

11

§̈¦84

§̈¦84

0 1,000 2,000500 Feet

MEACHAM DETAIL

0 2 41 Miles

SEE DETAIL

Meacham

UNION   COUNTY

RESERVATION


